
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

66 

28 

G48 

47 

55 

43 

91 

17 

7 

92 

25 

27 

G90 

74 

45 

4 

G35 

37 

41 

85 

Name 

Florian ALT 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Dominik VINCON 

Rob HARTOG 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Bastien MACKELS 

Gabriel NODERER 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Max SCHMIDT 

Côme GEENEN 

Michael GHILARDI 

Daniel RUBIN 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Jonathan NESSJOEN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NOR 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Wilbers-BMW-Racing 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

GERT56 

Team SWPN 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

HRP Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Kiefer Racing 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Vigenon Racing Team 

Moto Mader Motorsport powered by Luxury Custom 

Rubin Racing Team 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

Yamaha Team Scandinavia 

HRP Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Eder Racing 

Kiefer Racing 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:25.403 

1:25.589 

1:26.730 

1:26.779 

1:27.249 

1:27.259 

1:27.442 

1:27.586 

1:27.710 

1:27.951 

1:27.966 

1:28.133 

1:28.539 

1:28.625 

1:28.787 

1:29.348 

1:29.503 

1:29.886 

1:29.982 

1:30.041 

Diff. 

0.186 

1.327 

1.376 

1.846 

1.856 

2.039 

2.183 

2.307 

2.548 

2.563 

2.730 

3.136 

3.222 

3.384 

3.945 

4.100 

4.483 

4.579 

4.638 

Abstand 

0.186 

1.141 

0.049 

0.470 

0.010 

0.183 

0.144 

0.124 

0.241 

0.015 

0.167 

0.406 

0.086 

0.162 

0.561 

0.155 

0.383 

0.096 

0.059 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:25.403 

1:25.589 

1:26.730 

1:27.288 

1:27.249 

1:27.259 

1:27.639 

1:27.848 

1:27.710 

1:28.372 

1:28.785 

1:28.133 

1:29.373 

1:29.210 

1:28.787 

1:29.348 

1:30.105 

1:31.004 

1:30.613 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:25.705 

1:26.107 

1:27.239 

1:26.779 

1:27.525 

1:27.655 

1:27.442 

1:27.586 

1:27.974 

1:27.951 

1:27.966 

1:28.268 

1:28.539 

1:28.625 

1:29.082 

1:29.819 

1:29.503 

1:29.886 

1:29.982 

1:30.041 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
IDM Superbike 1000 

Q1 + Q2 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 


